
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Dominican (CA) 284  296  291       871  +7 
3  2  2   Dixie State University 293  295  294       882  +18 

T5  5  3   CSU - East Bay 297  298  290       885  +21 
T5  6  4   CSU - San Marcos 297  299  291       887  +23 
2  3  5   Stanislaus State 292  298  299       889  +25 
4  4  6   Western Washington 296  297  298       891  +27 

T5  9  7   Cal State Monterey Bay 297  313  292       902  +38 
8  7  8   CSU San Bernardino  298  301  304       903  +39 
9  8  9   Academy of Art University 303  301  303       907  +43 

T10  10  10   UC San Diego 305  312  303       920  +56 
T10  11  11   CSU-Dominguez Hills 305  313  310       928  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ty Macias  Dominican (CA)  71   66  68       205  -11   
T7 2   Greg Smith  CSU - East Bay  74   72  67       213  -3   
T7 3   Michael Jura  Stanislaus State  71   75  69       215  -1   
T2 T4   Jayce Frampton  Dixie State University  74   70  72       216  E   
T7 T4   Cody Hall  CSU San Bernardino  71   75  70       216  E   
T4 T4   Jordan McBrayer  CSU - San Marcos  72   73  71       216  E   
T4 7   Jonathan Mulvany  CSU - East Bay  72   73  74       219  +3   
T14 8   Chris Tuulik  CSU - San Marcos  74   74  72       220  +4   
T12 T9   Dalton Stanger  Dixie State University  70   77  74       221  +5   
T4 T9   Michael Butler  Western Washington  71   74  76       221  +5   
T12 11   Nicklaus Britt  Dixie State University  75   72  75       222  +6   
T20 T12   Spencer Wallace  Dixie State University  74   76  73       223  +7   
T28 T12   Elis Svard  Cal State Monterey Bay  73   79  71       223  +7   
T2 T12   Lawrence Liang  Academy of Art University  73   71  79       223  +7   
T20 T12   Cody Roth  Western Washington  73   77  73       223  +7   
T18 T12   Ethan Casto  Western Washington  77   72  74       223  +7   
T14 T17   Brittain Walton  Dominican (CA)  68   80  76       224  +8   
T14 T17   Gabriel Manotoc  Academy of Art University  74   74  76       224  +8   
T7 T17   Nick Rivera  Dominican (CA)  72   74  78       224  +8   
T26 T17   Edward Hackett  Cal State Monterey Bay  75   76  73       224  +8   
T20 T17   Declan Illingsworth  CSU - East Bay  75   75  74       224  +8   
T28 T17   Hayden Hui  UC San Diego  76   76  72       224  +8   
T40 T23   Jake Quast  Dominican (CA)  73   82  71       226  +10   
T14 T23   Jeff Yamaguchi  Stanislaus State  74   74  78       226  +10   
T40 T23   Matthew Moss  CSU - San Marcos  76   79  71       226  +10   
T28 T26   Tim Sauer  Stanislaus State  73   79  75       227  +11   
T20 T26   Chad Kubes  Stanislaus State  74   76  77       227  +11   
T28 T26   Tristan Stone  CSU San Bernardino  78   74  75       227  +11   
T7 T29   Sacha Barbarin  CSU San Bernardino  72   74  82       228  +12   
T33 T29   Adam Barker  Western Washington  75   78  75       228  +12   
T47 T29   Adam Navigato  UC San Diego  77   79  72       228  +12   
T36 T29   Braeden Koran *  CSU - San Marcos  75   79  74       228  +12   
T36 T29   Mateusz Kucz *  UC San Diego  75   79  74       228  +12   
T18 T29   Andrew Banuelos  CSU-Dominguez Hills  76   73  79       228  +12   
T33 T35   Brandon Brame  Dominican (CA)  77   76  76       229  +13   
51 T35   Matthew Watkins  Academy of Art University  78   79  72       229  +13   

T20 T35   Randy Vergel de Dios  CSU - San Marcos  75   75  79       229  +13   
T33 38   Ben Hume  CSU - San Marcos  76   77  77       230  +14   
T40 T39   Landon Anderson  Dixie State University  75   80  76       231  +15   
T36 T39   Maximillian Grieb  Cal State Monterey Bay  77   77  77       231  +15   
T47 T39   Will Barnett  CSU - East Bay  78   78  75       231  +15   
T36 T39   Max Murai  CSU - East Bay  76   78  77       231  +15   
T20 T39   Willy Scholten *  Western Washington  70   80  81       231  +15   
T40 T44   Brandon Steffins  CSU San Bernardino  77   78  77       232  +16   

T26 T44   Brody Bonfilio  Western Washington  77   74  81       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   William Yang  CSU-Dominguez Hills  77   79  76       232  +16   
57 T47   Kirabo Reed  Cal State Monterey Bay  81   81  71       233  +17   

T52 T47   Raynard Belmonte  CSU-Dominguez Hills  75   83  75       233  +17   
T40 49   Callum Carlstrom  Cal State Monterey Bay  72   83  79       234  +18   
T40 50   Miles Young  CSU-Dominguez Hills  77   78  80       235  +19   
T55 T51   Jack Rodewald  Academy of Art University  78   82  76       236  +20   
T28 T51   Jahaan Nargussi  Stanislaus State  79   73  84       236  +20   
T47 T51   Ryan Vaughan  UC San Diego  74   82  80       236  +20   
T40 T51   Jacob Johnson  UC San Diego  78   77  81       236  +20   
T52 55   Justin Woo  UC San Diego  78   80  79       237  +21   
T52 56   Eamonn Coughlin  Academy of Art University  81   77  81       239  +23   
T55 57   Connell Kilpatrick *  UC San Diego  78   82  82       242  +26   
59 58   Joel Wermter *  UC San Diego  84   84  82       250  +34   
58 59   Octavio Guzman  CSU San Bernardino  78   89  85       252  +36   
60 60   Neil Bhakta  CSU-Dominguez Hills  78   91  90       259  +43   
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UCSD SoCal Intercollegiate
Carlton Oaks Golf Club

Santee, CA
68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate 

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Dominican (CA) 284 296 291 871

1 Ty Macias (4) 71 66 68 205

T17 Nick Rivera (1) 72 74 78 224

T17 Brittain Walton (2) 68 80 76 224

T23 Jake Quast (5) 73 82 71 226

T35 Brandon Brame (3) 77 76 76 229

2 Dixie State University 293 295 294 882

T4 Jayce Frampton (3) 74 70 72 216

T9 Dalton Stanger (2) 70 77 74 221

11 Nicklaus Britt (1) 75 72 75 222

T12 Spencer Wallace (5) 74 76 73 223

T39 Landon Anderson (4) 75 80 76 231

3 CSU - East Bay 297 298 290 885

2 Greg Smith (3) 74 72 67 213

7 Jonathan Mulvany (4) 72 73 74 219

T17 Declan Illingsworth (2) 75 75 74 224

T39 Will Barnett (1) 78 78 75 231

T39 Max Murai (5) 76 78 77 231

4 CSU - San Marcos 297 299 291 887

T4 Jordan McBrayer (3) 72 73 71 216

8 Chris Tuulik (1) 74 74 72 220

T23 Matthew Moss (4) 76 79 71 226

T35 Randy Vergel de Dios (5) 75 75 79 229

38 Ben Hume (2) 76 77 77 230

5 Stanislaus State 292 298 299 889

3 Michael Jura (2) 71 75 69 215

T23 Jeff Yamaguchi (1) 74 74 78 226

T26 Chad Kubes (4) 74 76 77 227

T26 Tim Sauer (5) 73 79 75 227

T51 Jahaan Nargussi (3) 79 73 84 236

6 Western Washington 296 297 298 891

T9 Michael Butler (2) 71 74 76 221

T12 Ethan Casto (3) 77 72 74 223

T12 Cody Roth (4) 73 77 73 223

T29 Adam Barker (5) 75 78 75 228

T44 Brody Bonfilio (1) 77 74 81 232

7 Cal State Monterey Bay 297 313 292 902

T12 Elis Svard (1) 73 79 71 223

T17 Edward Hackett (2) 75 76 73 224

T39 Maximillian Grieb (4) 77 77 77 231

T47 Kirabo Reed (5) 81 81 71 233

49 Callum Carlstrom (3) 72 83 79 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 CSU San Bernardino 298 301 304 903

T4 Cody Hall (1) 71 75 70 216

T26 Tristan Stone (4) 78 74 75 227

T29 Sacha Barbarin (3) 72 74 82 228

T44 Brandon Steffins (2) 77 78 77 232

59 Octavio Guzman (5) 78 89 85 252

9 Academy of Art University 303 301 303 907

T12 Lawrence Liang (3) 73 71 79 223

T17 Gabriel Manotoc (1) 74 74 76 224

T35 Matthew Watkins (2) 78 79 72 229

T51 Jack Rodewald (4) 78 82 76 236

56 Eamonn Coughlin (5) 81 77 81 239

10 UC San Diego 305 312 303 920

T17 Hayden Hui (2) 76 76 72 224

T29 Adam Navigato (1) 77 79 72 228

T51 Ryan Vaughan (4) 74 82 80 236

T51 Jacob Johnson (5) 78 77 81 236

55 Justin Woo (3) 78 80 79 237

11 CSU-Dominguez Hills 305 313 310 928

T29 Andrew Banuelos (1) 76 73 79 228

T44 William Yang (3) 77 79 76 232

T47 Raynard Belmonte (2) 75 83 75 233

50 Miles Young (4) 77 78 80 235

60 Neil Bhakta (5) 78 91 90 259
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T29 Mateusz Kucz (UC San Diego) 75 79 74 228

T29 Braeden Koran (CSU - San Marcos) 75 79 74 228

T39 Willy Scholten (Western Washington) 70 80 81 231

57 Connell Kilpatrick (UC San Diego) 78 82 82 242

58 Joel Wermter (UC San Diego) 84 84 82 250
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Macias DminicanCA 2.92 -1 
J. Mulvany CSUEB 2.92 -1 
B. Koran CSU-SM 2.92 -1 
E. Casto W. Wash U. 3.00 E 
N. Rivera DminicanCA 3.00 E 
J. Frampton Dixie St 3.00 E 
G. Smith CSUEB 3.00 E 
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 3.00 E 
J. McBrayer CSU-SM 3.08 +1 
J. Yamaguchi Stanisluas 3.08 +1 
M. Jura Stanisluas 3.08 +1 
D. Illingsworth CSUEB 3.08 +1 
M. Butler W. Wash U. 3.08 +1 
C. Carlstrom CSUMB 3.08 +1 
H. Hui UCSD 3.08 +1 
M. Grieb CSUMB 3.08 +1 
E. Hackett CSUMB 3.17 +2 
N. Britt Dixie St 3.17 +2 
W. Scholten W. Wash U. 3.17 +2 
C. Roth W. Wash U. 3.17 +2 
K. Reed CSUMB 3.17 +2 
D. Stanger Dixie St 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Macias DminicanCA 3.87 -4 
M. Jura Stanisluas 4.00 E 
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 4.00 E 
C. Tuulik CSU-SM 4.03 +1 
S. Wallace Dixie St 4.03 +1 
A. Navigato UCSD 4.07 +2 
J. Frampton Dixie St 4.07 +2 
G. Smith CSUEB 4.07 +2 
E. Svard CSUMB 4.10 +3 
J. Mulvany CSUEB 4.10 +3 
J. McBrayer CSU-SM 4.13 +4 
T. Sauer Stanisluas 4.13 +4 
D. Illingsworth CSUEB 4.13 +4 
L. Liang AAU 4.17 +5 
S. Barbarin CSU-SanBer 4.17 +5 
H. Hui UCSD 4.17 +5 
B. Walton DminicanCA 4.17 +5 
M. Kucz UCSD 4.17 +5 
M. Butler W. Wash U. 4.17 +5 
C. Kubes Stanisluas 4.20 +6 
M. Moss CSU-SM 4.20 +6 
G. Manotoc AAU 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Macias DminicanCA 4.50 -6 
B. Hume CSU-SM 4.58 -5 
J. McBrayer CSU-SM 4.58 -5 
R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SM 4.58 -5 
G. Smith CSUEB 4.58 -5 
L. Liang AAU 4.67 -4 
D. Stanger Dixie St 4.67 -4 
J. Quast DminicanCA 4.67 -4 
J. Nargussi Stanisluas 4.67 -4 
W. Scholten W. Wash U. 4.75 -3 
E. Hackett CSUMB 4.75 -3 
B. Bonfilio W. Wash U. 4.75 -3 
E. Casto W. Wash U. 4.75 -3 
T. Stone CSU-SanBer 4.83 -2 
C. Tuulik CSU-SM 4.83 -2 
J. Frampton Dixie St 4.83 -2 
G. Manotoc AAU 4.83 -2 
M. Jura Stanisluas 4.83 -2 
M. Watkins AAU 4.83 -2 
T. Sauer Stanisluas 4.83 -2 
S. Barbarin CSU-SanBer 4.83 -2 
B. Brame DminicanCA 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
W. Scholten W. Wash U. 1
T. Macias DminicanCA 1
C. Roth W. Wash U. 1
E. Casto W. Wash U. 1
T. Stone CSU-SanBer 1
M. Watkins AAU 1

Birdies 
T. Macias DminicanCA 17
G. Smith CSUEB 13
L. Liang AAU 13
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 12
T. Sauer Stanisluas 11
J. Frampton Dixie St 11
R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SM 11
B. Walton DminicanCA 11
M. Butler W. Wash U. 11
E. Casto W. Wash U. 11
M. Jura Stanisluas 10
J. Yamaguchi Stanisluas 9
K. Reed CSUMB 9
J. McBrayer CSU-SM 9
A. Navigato UCSD 9
C. Tuulik CSU-SM 9
E. Svard CSUMB 9
B. Brame DminicanCA 9
J. Quast DminicanCA 8
M. Kucz UCSD 8
M. Grieb CSUMB 8
T. Stone CSU-SanBer 8

Pars 
S. Wallace Dixie St 43
H. Hui UCSD 39
D. Illingsworth CSUEB 39
J. Mulvany CSUEB 38
J. McBrayer CSU-SM 37
M. Jura Stanisluas 37
L. Anderson Dixie St 36
N. Britt Dixie St 36
C. Kubes Stanisluas 35
C. Carlstrom CSUMB 34
N. Rivera DminicanCA 34
E. Hackett CSUMB 34
J. Frampton Dixie St 34
D. Stanger Dixie St 34
S. Barbarin CSU-SanBer 34
B. Steffins CSU-SanBer 34
C. Roth W. Wash U. 33
M. Moss CSU-SM 33
C. Tuulik CSU-SM 33
A. Banuelos CSUDH 33
W. Yang CSUDH 32
M. Watkins AAU 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate 75.12 60

2 68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate 77.17 60

3 68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate 75.98 60

 

Total Average Scores
68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate 76.09 180

 

Carlton Oaks Golf Club: 68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 445     5 37 15 3   

2 3 163     4 35 19 2   

3 5 518   1 19 35 4   1 

4 4 438     11 33 14 1 1 

5 4 303     8 37 13 2   

6 4 435     7 26 22 5   

7 3 198     6 32 17 5   

8 4 376     4 44 10 2   

9 5 528     15 35 9   1 

10 4 433     4 33 18 4 1 

11 4 355     9 36 9 6   

12 3 169     5 26 23 6   

13 5 574     15 33 12     

14 4 427     11 27 21 1   

15 5 546     17 35 8     

16 4 347     8 39 10 3   

17 3 140     4 28 24 3 1 

18 4 439     3 22 25 8 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 439 +0.73 

12 3 169 +0.50 

17 3 140 +0.48 

10 4 433 +0.42 

6 4 435 +0.42 

7 3 198 +0.35 

2 3 163 +0.32 

1 4 445 +0.27 

11 4 355 +0.20 

14 4 427 +0.20 

8 4 376 +0.17 

5 4 303 +0.15 

16 4 347 +0.13 

4 4 438 +0.13 

9 5 528 -0.05 

13 5 574 -0.05 

15 5 546 -0.15 

3 5 518 -0.23 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 376 +0.47 

4 4 438 +0.40 

12 3 169 +0.33 

11 4 355 +0.33 

1 4 445 +0.33 

2 3 163 +0.30 

6 4 435 +0.28 

14 4 427 +0.27 

7 3 198 +0.22 

10 4 433 +0.18 

17 3 140 +0.17 

15 5 546 +0.15 

13 5 574 +0.12 

18 4 439 +0.05 

5 4 303 +0.02 

16 4 347 -0.03 

3 5 518 -0.12 

9 5 528 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 438 +0.73 

18 4 439 +0.63 

12 3 169 +0.55 

14 4 427 +0.50 

8 4 376 +0.47 

1 4 445 +0.38 

6 4 435 +0.35 

17 3 140 +0.32 

11 4 355 +0.23 

16 4 347 +0.22 

10 4 433 +0.20 

7 3 198 +0.18 

2 3 163 +0.18 

15 5 546 +0.12 

3 5 518 +0.10 

13 5 574 +0.03 

5 4 303 +0.02 

9 5 528 -0.05 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 439 +0.73 

12 3 169 +0.50 

17 3 140 +0.48 

10 4 433 +0.42 

6 4 435 +0.42 

7 3 198 +0.35 

2 3 163 +0.32 

1 4 445 +0.27 

11 4 355 +0.20 

14 4 427 +0.20 

8 4 376 +0.17 

5 4 303 +0.15 

4 4 438 +0.13 

16 4 347 +0.13 

13 5 574 -0.05 

9 5 528 -0.05 

15 5 546 -0.15 

3 5 518 -0.23 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 445     9 112 50 9   

2 3 163     13 111 51 5   

3 5 518   4 54 89 23 7 3 

4 4 438     19 97 42 15 7 

5 4 303     26 121 30 2 1 

6 4 435     18 96 53 11 2 

7 3 198     19 105 48 8   

8 4 376     7 114 47 10 2 

9 5 528   1 58 95 20 5 1 

10 4 433     17 107 48 7 1 

11 4 355   1 20 109 33 16 1 

12 3 169     12 93 58 15 2 

13 5 574     42 98 33 6 1 

14 4 427     23 88 57 12   

15 5 546     38 103 34 4 1 

16 4 347     28 113 32 6 1 

17 3 140     13 108 49 8 2 

18 4 439     17 89 50 20 4 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

UCSD SoCal Intercollegiate
Carlton Oaks Golf Club

Santee, CA
68th Annual SoCal Intercollegiate 

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15044&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

